Office of the Purchasing Agent
Coilin County Admunistration Building

Contract Change Order Three 2300 Bioomdale Rd, Ste 3180
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-41865

Vendor Argyle Securily Effective Date  11-May-16
12903 Delivery Drive Contract No. 178 2015.251
San Antonio, TX 78247 Contract Name. Detention Center Camera and 1onitor Upgrades
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2015-787.10-26
Change Order 1 Court Crder No.: FYI[-Notification
Change Order 2 Courl Order No FY|-Notification
Change Order 3 Court Order No EY|-Notification

YOU ARE BIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TG TRIS CONTRAGT

t. Add the following Pricing Change Order:
Provide and install one (1) 16 channel DVR with 4 TE Storage. To include one {1} DVR-50600
at $1645.00, four {4) hours labor &t $75.00 per hour and shipping charges at $45.00 per
Argyle quote #70-2018-380

Change Order No. 3 Total 3 1.980.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and efect and may only
be muodified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $143,658.00

Net Change 1o Change Order{s}

PREVIOUS  Change Order No. 1 $3.360.00
PREVIOUS  Change Order No 2 $3.840 .00
CURRENT  Change QOrder No. 3 $1,990.00
Total change orders to date: $9,290.00
The new (contract sum) including this Change Crder wilt be: $152,948.00
ACCEPTED BY:

;F)”'f Gy Moa e {(Please Priny)
Argyle Security Collin County Administration Building
12903 Delivery Drive 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
San Anlonio, TX ?824? McKinney, Texas 750 2/\/-
‘fxﬁﬁﬁm 5‘5 e?mxf\j ,}/ZQ{,&/W‘
SIGNATURE ) Michalyn Rams’ ,qﬁppc, CPPB
TITLE: SE0Vite Mongae Purchasing Agent

DATE: Mayv 1 wROGL DATE: ’H””ﬁ




